Meziokresni prebor CB-CK

TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice B - volno
- TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C
- TJ Sokol Sobénov B

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B

TJ Calofrig Borovany B

TJ Lokomotiva C. Bud&jovice C - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B

TJ Sokol Sobénov C
TJ Nova Vesu C. B.C
TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice C - SKK Slavoj Cesky Krumlov C

- TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C
- TJ Calofrig Borovany A

Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Sobénov B 16
2. TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice B 14
3. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice C 16
4. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 14
5. TJ Sokol Nov¢ Hrady B 15
6. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 16
7. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice C 15
8. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C 16
9. TJ Sokol Sobénov C 16
10. TJNova VesuC.B.C 16
11. TJ Calofrig Borovany A 15
12. TJ Calofrig Borovany B 16

NejblizSi zapasy:

Zpravodaj ¢.17
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100,5:27,5
91,0:21,0
89,0:39,0
74,0:38,0
71,5:48,5
79,0:49,0
59,0:61,0
60,5:67,5
58,0:70,0
55,5:72,5
48,0:72,0

0:0 0-0

8:0 2382-2130
0:8 2018-2394
7:1 2406-2245
5:3 2325-2258

6:2 2377-2242
8:0 0-0
134,0:58,0 2399
126,5:41,5 2392
132,0:60,0 2341
108,0:60,0 2340
97,0:83,0 2290
118,0:74,0 2313
88,5:91,5 2268
93,5:98,5 2286
99,0:93,0 2251
93,5:98,5 2216
84,0:96,0 2228

14,0:114,0 27,0:165,0

2035

(0:0)
(9:3)
(1:11)
(10:2)
(9:3)
(7:5)
(12:0)

27
26
25
20
20
20
14
12
12
12
10

04.02.
04.02.
01.02.
05.02.
03.02.
03.02.
04.02.

18. kolo

10. 02. 10 st  18:00 SKK Slavoj Cesky Krumlov C - TJ Nova Ves u C. B. C - ZRUSENO
08. 02. 10 po 17:30  TJ Calofrig Borovany A - TJ Sokol Sobénov C

10. 02. 10 st 17:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice C
11.02. 10 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B - TJ Calofrig Borovany B

11.02.10 ¢t 17:00 TJ Sokol Sob€nov B - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B

10. 02. 10 st 17:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice B




TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B 0 00 O volno
(0:0)
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 2382 8:0 2130 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C
(9:3)
SVOBODA Josef 380 1:1 355 TROUP Ludék
SVEPES Jit 390 1:1 370 STODOLOVSKY Jan
ROJDL Marek 384 2:0 290 KUTISOVA Kristyna
MALOVANY Ji 400 2:0 343 VANDELIK Vaclav
SVEPES Bohuslav ml. 411 2:0 379 VOTRUBA Jan
SVEPES Bohuslav 417 1:1 393 PAVLIKOVA Denisa
rozhod¢éi: SVOBODA Josef
divaka: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:45
TJ Calofrig Borovany B 2018 0:8 2394 TJ Sokol Sobénov B
(1:11)
ALDORFOVA Lenka 323 0:2 368 GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
SIMEK Petr 329 02 376 PORKRISTLOVA BoZena
DVORAKOVA Katefina 323 02 39 CUTKOVA Olga
DVQRAK Petr 323 0:2 412 CURDOVA Ludmila
BICHA Petr 383 1:1 402 SEDIVA Gabriela
TROSTL Vaclav 337 0:2 440 KULHANOVA Jaroslava

rozhod¢&i: BLAHA Jiti
divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 2:25

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice C2406 7:1

2245 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady B

(10:2)
SIMEK Frantigek 384 1:1 396 ALBRECHTOVA Jifina
SIMEK Frantisek 413 2:0 363 SPATOVA Jaroslava
VASEK Tomés 383 1:1 378 SLADKA Lenka
VLASEK Karel 418 2:0 351 KRIHOVA Tereza
VLASEK Jakub 412 2:0 376 ZAHOUROVA Renata
DOUDA Jifi 396 2:0 381 SLADKA Ludmila

rozhod¢i: VASEK Tomas
divakua: 3
utkani trvalo: 2:20



TJ Sokol SobénovC 2325 5:3 2258 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C
(9:3)

JAKUBCOVA Stépanka 406  2:0 357 MARHOUN Jan

CABELOVA Markéta 374 1:1 383 KONAREK Jiii
LOULOVA Alice 391 2:0 363 POLES Bohuslav
KLIMOVA Iveta 375 1:1 376 SILMBROD Michal

CURDOVA Lucie 394 2.0 377 SILMBROD Jan

SEDIVY Josef 385 1:1 402 JELINEK Ji¥i

rozhod¢i: JAKUBCOVA Stépanka
divaku: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJNovaVesuC.B.C 2377 6:2 2242 TJ Calofrig Borovany A

(7:5)
PROCHAZKA Lubomir 379 02 415 SOUKUP Martin
KUCERA Petr 389 0:2 401 STODOLOVSKY Frantisek
LITVAN Jif 402 2:0 346 JANOCH Jiti
KOVAR Tom4s 442 2:0 365 BICHA Jan
TESAROVA Vaclava 382 1:1 370 ONDOK Véclav
FOJTA Josef 383 2:0 345 SOUKUP Jindfich

rozhod&i: TESAROVA Viclava
divaku: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:10

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice C 0 80 O
(12:0)

SKK Slavoj Cesky Krumlov C

Starty nahradniku:

3. start: KRIHOVA Tereza (Sok. N. Hrady, 20005), JELINEK Jiti (Sok. N. Hrady, 17773), KUTISOVA
Kristyna (Sp. T. Sviny, 21291)

2. start: SPATOVA Jaroslava (Sok. N. Hrady, 03236)

Poradi jednotlivci:

. KLOJDA Viclav

. KULHANOVA Jaroslava
. VAVRA Frantiek

. PAVLIKOVA Denisa

. KLOJDA Lukas

. SLADKY Stanislav

. ONDRICH Vit

. POLES Bohuslav

. SEDIVA Gabriela

. SIMEK Frantisek

. VRANA Jan

. CURDOVA Ludmila

. KOVAR Tomas

. MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
. CURDOVA Lucie

. VANDELIKOVA Lenka

Lok. C. B.
Sobénov

Sp. T. Sviny
Sp. T. Sviny
Dyn. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Dyn. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov

Lok. C. B.
Dyn. C. B.
Sobénov

N. Ves

Dyn. C. B.
Sobénov

Sp. T. Sviny

424,1
4234
412,7
409,2
405,3
402,5
402,0
401,3
400,8
400,7
398,4
398,3
396,9
396,6
396,3
394,8

4/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
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73.
74.

CUTKOVA Olga
SILMBROD Michal
SILMBROD Jan
SLADKA Lenka
SVEPES Bohuslav

PORKRISTLOVA Bozena

SVOBODA Josef
ZAHOUROVA Renata
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
HOMOLKA Jan
KUMMELOVA Milena
FRANEK Karel

STODOLOVSKY Frantigek

TROUP Ludék
SOUKUP Martin
STODOLOVSKY Jan
KRATOCHVIL Zdengk
ROJDL Marek
FOJTA Josef
SEDIVY Josef
SVEPES Bohuslav ml.
KOTNAUER Lukas
ONDOK Viclav
KONAREK Jiii
ALBRECHTOVA Jifina
SCHINDLER Oskar
KUCERA Petr
SIMEK Frantigek
SIVR Josef

SVEPES Ji
MARHOUN Jan
VASEK Tomés
MORAVKOVA Jana
OPLUSTIL Josef
LOULOVA Alice
SOUKUP Jindtich
KRIHOVA Tereza
VOTRUBA Jan
SLADKA Ludmila
KLIMOVA Tveta
JAKUBCOVA St&panka
DOUDA Jiii
RUPRECHTOVA Anna
TESAROVA Viclava
JARATHOVA Kvéta
LITVAN Jifi
TROSTL Jiti

SIMEK Petr
PLACHY Vladimir
BICHA Jan

BICHA Petr
JACKOV Jan
VANDELIK Véaclav
BETUSTIAK Filip
JANOCH Jiti
DVORAK Petr
ALDORFOVA Lenka
SKOREPA Vladimir

Sobénov

Sok. N. Hrady
Sok. N. Hrady
Sok. N. Hrady
Sp. T. Sviny
Sobénov

Sp. T. Sviny
Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov

Dyn. C. B.
Dyn. C.B.C
Lok. C. B.
Borovany A
Sp. T. Sviny
Borovany A
Sp. T. Sviny
Dyn. C.B.C
Sp. T. Sviny
N. Ves
Sobénov

Sp. T. Sviny
Dyn. C.B.C
Borovany A
Sok. N. Hrady
Sok. N. Hrady
Lok. C. B.

N. Ves

Lok. C. B.
Dyn. C.B.C
Sp. T. Sviny
Sok. N. Hrady
Lok. C. B.
Dyn. C.B.C
Lok. C. B.
Sobénov
Borovany A
Sok. N. Hrady
Sp. T. Sviny
Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov
Sobénov

Lok. C. B.
Dyn. C.B.C
N. Ves

Dyn. C.B.C
N. Ves
Borovany A
Borovany B
Borovany B
Borovany A
Borovany B
N. Ves

Sp. T. Sviny
Sok. N. Hrady
Borovany A
Borovany B
Borovany B
N. Ves

394,0
393,6
393,0
392,5
392,2
392,1
391,2
390,1
390,0
389,4
389,2
388,6
386,2
386,1
386,0
384,8
384,5
383,0
382,8
382,6
382,5
382,1
382,1
382,0
381,2
380,8
380,0
3794
379,0
378,5
3779
377,0
376,5
376,3
374,7
374,6
372,6
371,8
371,2
370,3
369,5
369,4
369,2
366,5
364,2
363,3
360,5
3554
353,9
353,1
353,0
3494
348,1
347,6
347,0
338,6
335,5
3329

5/5
6/6
5/6
5/5
5/5
4/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
3/4
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
5/5
6/6
4/5
4/4
4/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
4/5
4/4
6/6
4/4
5/6
4/5
4/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
4/6
4/5
6/6
5/6
6/6



75. TROSTL Vaclav
76. DVORAKOVA Katefina
77. MALIK Josef

VLASEK Karel

BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava

JELINEK Jiii

CIZEK Ivan

KVETON Jii

CECH Frantisek
JELINEK Jiii

LOULA Ondrej
VLASEK Jakub
MALOVANY Jif
BEDNARIK Stanislav
DRDAKOVA Michaela
SILMBROD Jan
CUTKA Zdenék
PROCHAZKA Lubomir
TOMASEK Libor
VASEK Jan
TOMASEK Libor
CABELOVA Markéta

MINARIKOVA Jaroslava

CURDA Pavel
WIMMER Tomés
BEDRIOVA Marcela
BABAK Vlastimil
SPATOVA Jaroslava

MARKYTANOVA Irena

SLAPAK Frantisek
BANDIKOVA Nikola
KRTKOVA Jifina

VONDRUSOVA Miroslava

KUTISOVA Kristyna
KLOJDOVA Martina

Borovany B
Borovany B
Borovany B
Lok. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Sok. N. Hrady
Lok. C. B.
Dyn. C. B.
Dyn. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov

Lok. C. B.

Sp. T. Sviny
Dyn. C. B.
Sobénov

Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov

N. Ves

Sok. N. Hrady
Dyn. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov

Lok. C. B.
Sobénov
Sobénov

Sok. N. Hrady
Dyn. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Dyn. C.B.C
Dyn. C. B.
Sok. N. Hrady
Sobénov

Lok. C. B.

Sp. T. Sviny
Dyn. C. B.

3254
3243
317,0
434,7
4332
430,0
4273
412,8
4127
408,3
407,5
407,0
405,5
405,0
405,0
402,0
401,0
390,3
387,0
386,0
380,0
3754
370,5
365,8
363,3
362,0
362,0
359,5
356,3
346,0
340,5
330,3
320,0
304,0
290,0

4/6
4/6
5/6
3/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
3/5
1/5
3/6
2/6
3/5
1/5
2/5
2/5
1/6
1/5
2/6
1/6
3/5
1/6
1/6
2/5
2/6
2/6
2/5
1/5
2/5
2/4
1/5
2/5
3/6
1/5
2/5
1/5



